
Cost
SPIEGEL SKILLEN & ASSOCIATES LTD.
505, 1201 Marinaside Cres.
Vancouver, BC   V6Z 2V2
Tel: 604-732-0707
Fax: 604-732-0057

Acoustics
DAN LYZUN & ASSOCIATES LTD.
1004 Mathers Ave.
West Vancouver, BC  V7T 2G2 
Tel: 604-925-9018
Fax: 604-873-1797

Accessibility
CANADIAN BARRIER FREE DESIGN INC.
# 459 - 1641 Lonsdale Ave.
North Vancouver, BC  V7M 2J5
Tel: 604-803-7443
Fax: 

Structural
READ JONES CHRISTOFFERSEN LTD.
3rd Floor - 1285 West Broadway
Vancouver, BC V6H 3XB            
Tel: 604-738-0048
Fax: 604-738-1107

Architecture
DIALOG
406 - 611 Alexander St.
Vancouver, BC   V6A 1E1
Tel:  604-255-1169
Fax:  604-255-1790

Architecture
B+H ARCHITECTS
300 - 481 University Ave.
Toronto, ON   M5G 2H4
Tel:  416-596-2299
Fax: 416-586-0599

Project Manager
UBC PROPERTIES TRUST
101- 555 Great Northern Way
Vancouver, BC   V5T 1E2
Tel:  604-731-3103
Fax:  604-731-2130

Client
AMS
6138 SUB Blvd
Vancouver, BC  V6T 1Z1
Tel:  604-822-2901
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 new SUB project

Electrical/Lighting
APPLIED ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LTD.
4th Floor - 509 Richards St.
Vancouver, BC    V6B 2Z6
Tel: 604-569-6500
Fax: 604-569-6501

Mechanical
AME GROUP
501-134 Abbott St.
Vancouver, BC   V6B 2K4
Tel: 604-684-5995
Fax: 604-684-5993

Building Code
LMDG BUILDING CODE CONSULTANTS LTD.
400 - 780 Beatty St.
Vancouver, BC   V6B 2M1
Tel: 604-682-7146  
Fax: 604-682-7149

Sustainability
HALSALL (TORONTO)
2300 Yonge St. 
Toronto, ON   M4P 1E4
Tel:   416-487-5256
Fax: 416-487-9766

Construction Manager
BIRD CONSTRUCTION
220-21320 Gordon Way
Richmond, BC  V6W 1J8
Tel:  604-271-4600
Fax:  604-271-1850

Civil
KAMPS ENGINEERING LTD.
79 Cheritan Ave.
Toronto, ON  M4R 1S7
Tel: 604-682-2020
Fax: 

LEED
DIALOG
406 - 611 Alexander St.
Vancouver, BC   V6A 1E1
Tel:  604-255-1169
Fax:  604-255-1790

Landscape - Roof 
PWL Partnership Inc.
5th Floor, East Asiatic House
1201 West Pender St.
Vancouver, BC  V6E 2V2
Tel: 604-688-6111
Fax: 604-688-6112

Specifications
MORRIS SPECIFICATIONS
103, 1870 W 6th Ave.
Vancouver, BC  
Tel: 604-732-7979
Fax: 

Commissioning
AIRMEC SYSTEMS LTD.
1080 Augusta Ave.
Burnaby, BC   V5A 2V4
Tel: 604-644-4186
Fax: 604-873-1797

Landscape - Grade
Phillips Farevaag Smallenberg
2327 Yew St.
Vancouver, BC  V6K 3H1
Tel: 604-736-5168
Fax: 604-736-5167

Building Envelope
HALSALL (VANCOUVER)
112 - 930 West 1St.
North Vancouver, BC V7P 3N4
Tel:   604-924-5575
Fax:  604-924-5573

Surveyor
Murray & Associates
201-12448 82 Ave.
Surrey, BC  V3W 3E9
Tel:  604-597-9189
Fax:  

PROJECT DATA

ADDRESS
UBC Student Union Building, University Boulevard, Vancouver, BC 
LEGAL DESCRIPTION
P.I.D. 015-891-909, DL 3044
Group 1 NWD, Except Firstly: Part on Plan 6147

Except Secondly: Part on Plan 9301
Except Thirdly: Part on Plan BCP6556

Except Fourthly: Part on Plan BCP23719
BC BUILDING CODE REQUIREMENTS
Building Description - Student Union Building
Construction - Non-combustible
CHARACTERISTICS SUMMARY
Zoning - N/A
Applicable Building Code - BC Building Code 2006
Number of Buildings - 2
Building Area (Footprint) - 53,820 sq. ft.
Total Floor Area - 256,855 sq. ft.
1st Storey - Level 1
Building Height - 5 Stories
Street Faces - 2
Sprinklers - Yes
Major Occupancies - Group A Division 2
Parking - 6
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MATERIAL DETAIL

ACT-1 ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE - STANDARD

ACT-2 ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE - WASHABLE

ACT-3 ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE - HIGH NRC 

ACT-4 ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE - PLANK STYLE SEE 2/A6004

AP-1 ACOUSTIC PANELS SEE 3/A6004

AP-2 ACOUSTIC PANELS 

AP-10 ACOUSTIC PANELS - SUSPENDED

CLT CROSS-LAMINATED TIMBER - STAINED

CONC-P CONCRETE - PAINTED

CONC-S CONCRETE-SEALED

CT-1 CERAMIC TILE

GFRC GLASS FIBRE REINF. CONC. PANEL

GWB GYPSUM WALLBOARD - PAINTED

GWB-A GYPSUM WALLBOARD - ACOUSTIC

MP-A METAL PANEL - ACOUSTIC

MP-10 METAL PANEL

MD-A METAL DECK - ACOUSTIC

MD-PTD METAL DECK - PAINTED

WP-P-# WOOD VENEER PANEL SYSTEM - PERF. SEE 5/A6004 

WSS-# SOLID WOOD SLAT SYSTEM SEE 1/A2502

LEGEND:

ACT-1
ACT-2
ACT-3

ACT-4

AP

CLT

CONC-P
CONC-S

GFRC

GWB

MAP-1

MD-P

MP-1

SAP

SP

WD-1

WD SLAT

WPS

WSS

ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE - STANDARD
ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE - WASHABLE
ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE - HIGH NRC 

ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE - PLANK STYLE

ACOUSTIC PANELS 

CROSS-LAMINATED TIMBER - SEALED

CONCRETE - PAINTED
CONCRETE - SEALED

GLASS FIBRE REINF. CONC. PANELS

GYPSUM WALLBOARD - PAINTED

METAL DECK - PAINTED

METAL PANEL

SUSPENDED ACOUSTIC PANEL

SUSPENDED PANEL - TBD

CUSTOM / OTHER

WOOD PANEL SYSTEM 

WOOD SLAT SYSTEM 

LAY-IN SUPPLY-AIR GRILLED

SUPPLY-AIR IN EXPOSED DUCTING

LINEAR SUPPLY-AIR GRILLE

RETURN-AIR GRILLE

SPRINKLER HEAD

MECHANICAL / PLUMBING

CEILING MATERIALS / FINISHES

XX (*)
###

CEILING MATERIAL / FINISH
HEIGHT AFF (mm)

FLUOR. LAY-IN FIXTURE

LINEAR - SUSPENDED FIXTURE

LINEAR - RECESSED FIXTURE

LINEAR - WALL MOUNT FIXTURE

LINEAR - SURFACE MOUNT FIXTURE

DOWNLIGHT FIXTURE

RECESSED DOWNLIGHT  

DECORATIVE PENDANT FIXTURE 

WALL MOUNT LUMINAIRE

SUSPENDED FEATURE LIGHT

COVE LIGHT

TRACK LIGHT

SURFACE DOWNLIGHT

ADJUSTABLE  RECESSED DOWNLIGHT

SMOKE DETECTOR

LIGHTING / ELECTRICAL

PA

S

NOTE: (*) APPLY SEMI-RIGID MINERAL WOOL INSUL TO U/S OF SLAB, PER PLAN

FIRE SEPARATION

3/4HR FIRE SEPARATION

1HR FIRE SEPARATION

2HR FIRE SEPARATION

0HR FIRE SEPARATION

AUDIO / VISUAL (N.I.C.)
SPEAKERS- CEILING MOUNTED (N.I.C.)

FPD FLAT PANEL DISPLAY (N.I.C.)

P VIDEO PROJ. - CEILING MOUNTED

ROLLER BLIND - SHADE 3% OPEN

ROLLER BLIND - BLACKOUT

ROLLER BLINDS

MILLWORK SCHEDULE

MILLWORK ITEM SPECIFICATION SUPPLIER/MANUFACTU
RER REMARKS

M1 FRONT COUNTER
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M2
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M3
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M4
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M5
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M6
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M7
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M8
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M9
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M10
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M11
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M12
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M13
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M14
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M15
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

FO1 - LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE
LUMINAIRE PRODUCT # MFG DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER LAMP FINISH NOTES

LT6 MB.ST.5010000 RGB 1PXL 
STRIP TRAXON  RGB 1PXL STRIP

LIGHT RESOURCE/SLS CONTACT: GLENN PACE 604.688.7451 LED RGV

LT7 MB.CL.5010100 TRAXON RGB 1 PXL COVE LIGHT XR, INDOOR RATED, 120 DEGREE BEAM / ADJUSTABLE AIM

LIGHT RESOURCE/SLS CONTACT: GLENN PACE 604.688.7451 LED RGB - REQUIRES DMX CONTROLS AND POWER SUPPLY

LT8 SRC2-EX-XX-K30-Z-XXXX-A-XX-XXX SE'LUX
SLOTLIGHT LED 2.5"RECESSED FLANGELESS LINEAR LIGHT - C/W 3000K WARM WHITE LEDS, C/W GENIUS ACTIVE THERMAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

LIGHT RESOURCE/SLS CONTACT: GLENN PACE 604.688.7451
WHITE LED 3000K SPECIFY DIMMABLE

LT12 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT13 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT16 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT17 LIL14SOS SLAMP LILIBET 66CM PENDANT - COLOR: TRANSPARENT (TBC)

LIGHT RESOURCE/SLS CONTACT: GLENN PACE 604.688.7451
2X54W T5HO BLACK DIMMABLE

LT18 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT19 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT20 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

FO1 - MILLWORK SCHEDULE

MILLWORK ITEM

M1 SATELLITE BAR - FRONT COUNTER

M2 SATELLITE BAR -REAR COUNTER

M3 MAIN BAR - FRONT COUNTER

M4 MAIN BAR - REAR COUNTER

M5 SLIP LOUNGE BANQUETTE

M6 WOMEN'S W/C/ VANITY WITH TROUGH SINK

M7 MEN'S W/C/ VANITY WITH TROUGH SINK

M8 SPILL LOUNGE COUNTER

M9 TYP. CURVED BANQUETTE

M10 TYP. BANQUETTE TABLE

M11 CURVED BAR COUNTER

M12 GREEN ROOM COUNTER

M13 HOSTESS COUNTER

FO2 - LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE
LUMINAIRE PRODUCT # MFG DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER LAMP FINISH NOTES

LT1 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT5 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT12 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

FO2 - MILLWORK SCHEDULE

MILLWORK ITEM

M1 FRONT SERVERY COUNTER

M2 FRONT SERVERY 'PASS THRU' DOOR

M3 FRONT SERVERY  BAR LEDGE

M4 REAR SERVERY COUNTER

SUSHI FINISHES SCHEDULE
NOTE: FINISH SCHEDULE DESCRIBES FINISHES FOR THIS FOOD OUTLET.  SEE ALSO ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATION FOR 
ADDITIONAL DETAIL AND PRODUCT INFORMATION.

CODE ITEM SPECIFICATION SUPPLIER/MANUF
ACTURER REMARKS

PAINT NOTE: PAINT FINISHES AS PER SPECIFICATION UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ON DWGS

P-10-4 PAINT
BM 5145-70 REFER TO BASE 

BLDG SPEC
WALLS-MAIN & 
CEILINGCOTTON BALLS

FINISH: EGGSHELL

P-11-4 PAINT
BM 2029-50 REFER TO BASE 

BLDG SPEC WALLS-ACCENTPOTPOURRI GREEN
FINISH: SEMI-GLOSS

P-12-4 PAINT
BM 2076-60 REFER TO BASE 

BLDG SPEC WALLS-ACCENTDOG'S EAR
FINISH: SEMI-GLOSS

P-13-4 PAINT
BM 5145-70 REFER TO BASE 

BLDG SPEC
DOORS & 
FRAMESCOTTON BALLS

FINISH: SEMI-GLOSS

P-14-4 PAINT
ITEM CODE: TBD

CBR BRODA GLULAM COLOUR: OPAQUE WHITE
FINISH: TBD

SOLID SURFACE

SLDS-10-4 SOLID SURFACE
CAESARSTONE SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE

COUNTERS 
(SERVICE, 
CONDIMENTS, & 
BAR-HEIGHT)COLOUR: BLIZZARD 2141 TEL. 604.638.1485

THICKNESS: 20mm BODY/33mm EDGECONTACT: MERRILL MCFARLANE

WOOD

WD-10-4 NOT USED

WD-11-4 BAMBOO PANEL
TERAGREN

BY MILLWORKER19mm/38mm SOLID STOCK VG
VG CARMELIZED

WD-12-4 GLULAM
SPECIES: D. FIR

BY MILLWORKERCOMBED FINISH
STAIN: P-14-4

WSS-10-4 WOOD SLAT SCREEN
TERAGREN BAMBOO PWD

BY MILLWORKER25mm x 119mm SLD STOCK
VG CARMELIZED

WSS-11-4 WOOD SLAT WALL
TERAGREN BAMBOO PWD

BY MILLWORKER25mm x 119mm SLD STOCK
VG CARMELIZED

WSS-12-4 WOOD SLAT CLG
TERAGREN BAMBOO PWD

BY MILLWORKER25mm x 184 mm SLD STOCK
VG CARMELIZED

CONCRETE

CONC-10-4 CONC TOPPING
ARDEX DIAMATIC
COLOUR: TO MATCH BASE BLDG
THICKNESS: 12mm

CONC-11-4 CONC TOPPING
ARDEX DIAMATIC
COLOUR: ACCENT
THICKNESS: 12mm

SAFETY FLOORING

SF-10-4 SAFETY FLOORING
ALTRO KITCHEN 

FLOORINGCOLOUR: WOLF SU2050
THICKNESS: 2mm

TILE

CT-10-4 PORCELAIN TILE (CURVED 
FEATURE WALL)

DECHIRER DECOR SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE TILES TO BE CUT 
IN 200mm X 
1200mm STRIPSCOLOUR: BIANCO TEL. 604.731.9948

SIZE: 600mm X 1200mm CONTACT: HILDA ZEINALI

CT-11-4
TILE (FRONT FACE AND 
ENDS OF SERVICE 
COUNTER)

DECHIRER DECOR SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE

COLOUR: BIANCO TEL. 604.731.9948

SIZE: MOSAICO RANDOM CONTACT: HILDA ZEINALI

CT-12-4 TILE BASE
FLOOR GRES - BATTISCOPA NATURALESUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE TILES TO BE CUT 

IN 4" X 6" STRIPSCOLOUR: COOL 1.0 TEL. 604.731.9948
SIZE: 24" x 6" CONTACT: HILDA ZEINALI

CT-13-4 KITCHEN WALL TILES
PRODUCT: MW1224G SUPPLIER: CENTURA

COLOUR: WHITE GLOSS TEL. 604.220.2743
12" x 24", MAPEI 92 WARM GRAY GROUTCONTACT: CYNTHIA LAVALLEE

PLASTIC LAMINATE

PL-10-4 PLASTIC LAMINATE
NEVAMAR
COLOUR: SMOKY WHITE

UPHOLSTERY

UP-10-4 UPHOLSTERY
DESIGN TEX SUPPLIER: DESIGN TEX

BANQUETTESPRODUCT: FRIENDLY FAUX TEL. 778.323.0600

COLOUR: 2008-103 CONTACT: REBECCA BERTRAND

ACOUSTIC PANEL
GENERAL NOTES

- REFER TO ARCH SPECIFICATION

AP-10-4 ACOUSTIC PANEL
DANOLINE SUPPLIER: SNAP TEX

CEILINGPRODUCT: SOLOPANEL-GLOBE PERF 12/25TEL. 250.885.9179

CONTACT: DAN EVANS

R
R D

R
RD

B1302
PAN ASIAN

B1302A

PAN ASIAN
KITCHEN

Plan Notes:

1. Super-graphic walls
2. Exposed concrete column
3. Recessed track and closet for security screen
4. Built-in banquette - wood frame and upholstery
5. Bar ht. counter
6. Serving counter
7. Polished concrete floor
8. Fume hood (by others) - faced with metal-panel
9. Suspended metal-panel ceiling
10. 'Chopstick' ceiling
11. Suspended linear lighting
12. Downlighting of 'chopstick' ceiling
13. Recessed pot lights
14. Pendant lighting

LL105
PAN ASIAN

LL105H
SEATING AREA

LL105B
KITCHEN

LL105A

EXPRESS
SERVICE AREA

LL105F

RESTAURANT
SERVICE AREA

LL105C
REFRIG

LL105D
DISHWASHING

LL105J
EXIT

LL105E
BUSSING AREA

LL105G
ENTRANCE

PAN ASIAN FINISHES SCHEDULE
NOTE: FINISH SCHEDULE DESCRIBES FINISHES FOR THIS FOOD OUTLET.  SEE ALSO ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATION FOR 
ADDITIONAL DETAIL AND PRODUCT INFORMATION.

CODE ITEM SPECIFICATION SUPPLIER/MANUF
ACTURER REMARKS

PAINT
NOTE: PAINT FINISHES AS PER SPECIFICATION UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ON DWGS

P-10-4 PAINT
BM 5145-70 REFER TO BASE 

BLDG SPEC
WALLS-MAIN & 
CEILINGCOTTON BALLS

FINISH: EGGSHELL

P-11-4 PAINT
BM 2029-50 REFER TO BASE 

BLDG SPEC WALLS-ACCENTPOTPOURRI GREEN
FINISH: SEMI-GLOSS

P-12-4 PAINT
BM 2076-60 REFER TO BASE 

BLDG SPEC WALLS-ACCENTDOG'S EAR
FINISH: SEMI-GLOSS

P-13-4 PAINT
BM 5145-70 REFER TO BASE 

BLDG SPEC
DOORS & 
FRAMESCOTTON BALLS

FINISH: SEMI-GLOSS

P-14-4 PAINT
ITEM CODE: TBD

CBR BRODA GLULAM COLOUR: OPAQUE WHITE
FINISH: TBD

SOLID SURFACE

SLDS-10-4 SOLID SURFACE
CAESARSTONE SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE

COUNTERS (SERVICE, 
CONDIMENTS, & 
BAR-HEIGHT)

COLOUR: BLIZZARD 2141 TEL. 604.638.1485

THICKNESS: 20mm BODY/33mm EDGECONTACT: MERRILL MCFARLANE

WOOD

WD-10-4 NOT USED

WD-11-4 BAMBOO PANEL
TERAGREN

BY MILLWORKER
SEALER: VERMONT 
NATURAL COATINGS, 
POLYWHEY FURNITURE 
FIN.

19mm/38mm SOLID STOCK
VG CARMELIZED - SATIN FIN.

WD-12-4 GLULAM
SPECIES: D. FIR

BY MILLWORKERCOMBED FINISH
STAIN: P-14-4

WSS-10-4 WOOD SLAT SCREEN
TERAGREN BAMBOO PWD

BY MILLWORKER
SEALER: VERMONT 
NATURAL COATINGS, 
POLYWHEY FURNITURE 
FIN.

25mm x 119mm SLD STOCK
VG CARMELIZED - SATIN FIN.

WSS-11-4 WOOD SLAT WALL
TERAGREN BAMBOO PWD

BY MILLWORKER
SEALER: VERMONT 
NATURAL COATINGS, 
POLYWHEY FURNITURE 
FIN.

25mm x 119mm SLD STOCK
VG CARMELIZED - SATIN FIN.

WSS-12-4 WOOD SLAT CLG
TERAGREN BAMBOO PWD

BY MILLWORKER
SEALER: VERMONT 
NATURAL COATINGS, 
POLYWHEY FURNITURE 
FIN.

25mm x 184 mm SLD STOCK
VG CARMELIZED - SATIN FIN.

CONCRETE

CONC-10-4 CONC TOPPING
ARDEX DIAMATIC
COLOUR: TO MATCH BASE BLDG
THICKNESS: 12mm

CONC-11-4 CONC TOPPING
ARDEX DIAMATIC
COLOUR: ACCENT
THICKNESS: 12mm

RESILIENT FLOORING

RF-10-4 RESILIENT FLOORING
ALTRO DESIGNER 25 KITCHEN 

FLOORING W/ 
INTEGRAL BASECOLOUR: STORM D25903

THICKNESS: 2.5mm
TILE

CT-10-4 PORCELAIN TILE (CURVED 
FEATURE WALL)

DECHIRER DECOR SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE MAPEI 39 IVORY 
GROUTCOLOUR: BIANCO TEL. 604.731.9948

SIZE: 0.6mX1.2m; 0.2mX1.2m STRIPS REQ'DCONTACT: HILDA ZEINALI

CT-11-4
TILE (FRONT FACE AND 
ENDS OF SERVICE 
COUNTER)

DECHIRER DECOR SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE MAPEI 39 IVORY 
GROUTCOLOUR: BIANCO TEL. 604.731.9948

SIZE: MOSAICO RANDOM CONTACT: HILDA ZEINALI

CT-12-4 TILE BASE
FLOOR GRES - NATURALE SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE MAPEI 27 SILVER 

GROUTCOLOUR: COOL 2.0 (ROC ARGENT) TEL. 604.731.9948

SIZE: 24" X 6"; 4" X 6" STRIPS REQUIREDCONTACT: HILDA ZEINALI

CT-13-4 KITCHEN WALL TILES
PRODUCT: MW1224G SUPPLIER: CENTURA MAPEI 92 WARM 

GRAY GROUTCOLOUR: WHITE GLOSS TEL. 604.220.2743
SIZE: 12" x 24" CONTACT: CYNTHIA LAVALLEE

PLASTIC 
LAMINATE

PL-10-4 PLASTIC LAMINATE
NEVAMAR SUPPLIER: RICHELIEU

COLOUR: SMOKY WHITE TEL. 604.831.3929

TEXTURED FIN. CONTACT: SYDNEY LIPOVSKY

UPHOLSTERY

UP-10-4 UPHOLSTERY
DESIGN TEX SUPPLIER: DESIGN TEX

BANQUETTESPRODUCT: FRIENDLY FAUX TEL. 778.323.0600

COLOUR: 2008-103 CONTACT: REBECCA BERTRAND

ACOUSTIC PANEL
GENERAL NOTES

- REFER TO ARCH SPECIFICATION

AP-10-4 ACOUSTIC PANEL
DANOLINE SUPPLIER: SNAP TEX

ACOUSTIC 
CEILING

PRODUCT: STRATOPANEL-SCAT. GLOBE PERF 8/15/20 TEL. 250.885.9179
SIZE: 1200mm x 1875mm CONTACT: DAN EVANS

THICKNESS: 12.5mm
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STUDENT UNION BUILDING
6138 SUB BLVD.
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SINGER/PERFORMER

MATERIAL DETAIL
ACT-1 ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE - STANDARD

ACT-2 ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE - WASHABLE
ACT-3 ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE - HIGH NRC 

ACT-4 ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE - PLANK STYLE SEE 2/A6004

AP-1 ACOUSTIC PANELS SEE 3/A6004
AP-2 ACOUSTIC PANELS 

AP-10 ACOUSTIC PANELS - SUSPENDED

CLT CROSS-LAMINATED TIMBER - STAINED

CONC-P CONCRETE - PAINTED

CONC-S CONCRETE-SEALED

CT-1 CERAMIC TILE

GFRC GLASS FIBRE REINF. CONC. PANEL

GWB GYPSUM WALLBOARD - PAINTED

GWB-A GYPSUM WALLBOARD - ACOUSTIC

MP-A METAL PANEL - ACOUSTIC
MP-10 METAL PANEL

MD-A METAL DECK - ACOUSTIC

MD-PTD METAL DECK - PAINTED

WP-P-# WOOD VENEER PANEL SYSTEM - PERF. SEE 5/A6004 

WSS-# SOLID WOOD SLAT SYSTEM SEE 1/A2502

LEGEND:

ACT-1
ACT-2
ACT-3

ACT-4

AP

CLT

CONC-P
CONC-S

GFRC

GWB

MAP-1

MD-P

MP-1

SAP

SP

WD-1

WD SLAT

WPS

WSS

ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE - STANDARD
ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE - WASHABLE
ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE - HIGH NRC 

ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE - PLANK STYLE

ACOUSTIC PANELS 

CROSS-LAMINATED TIMBER - SEALED

CONCRETE - PAINTED
CONCRETE - SEALED

GLASS FIBRE REINF. CONC. PANELS

GYPSUM WALLBOARD - PAINTED

METAL DECK - PAINTED

METAL PANEL

SUSPENDED ACOUSTIC PANEL

SUSPENDED PANEL - TBD

CUSTOM / OTHER

WOOD PANEL SYSTEM 

WOOD SLAT SYSTEM 

LAY-IN SUPPLY-AIR GRILLED

SUPPLY-AIR IN EXPOSED DUCTING

LINEAR SUPPLY-AIR GRILLE

RETURN-AIR GRILLE

SPRINKLER HEAD

MECHANICAL / PLUMBING

CEILING MATERIALS / FINISHES

XX (*)
###

CEILING MATERIAL / FINISH
HEIGHT AFF (mm)

FLUOR. LAY-IN FIXTURE

LINEAR - SUSPENDED FIXTURE

LINEAR - RECESSED FIXTURE

LINEAR - WALL MOUNT FIXTURE

LINEAR - SURFACE MOUNT FIXTURE

DOWNLIGHT FIXTURE

RECESSED DOWNLIGHT  

DECORATIVE PENDANT FIXTURE 

WALL MOUNT LUMINAIRE

SUSPENDED FEATURE LIGHT

COVE LIGHT

TRACK LIGHT

SURFACE DOWNLIGHT

ADJUSTABLE  RECESSED DOWNLIGHT

SMOKE DETECTOR

LIGHTING / ELECTRICAL

PA

S

NOTE: (*) APPLY SEMI-RIGID MINERAL WOOL INSUL TO U/S OF SLAB, PER PLAN

FIRE SEPARATION

3/4HR FIRE SEPARATION

1HR FIRE SEPARATION

2HR FIRE SEPARATION

0HR FIRE SEPARATION

AUDIO / VISUAL (N.I.C.)
SPEAKERS- CEILING MOUNTED (N.I.C.)

FPD FLAT PANEL DISPLAY (N.I.C.)

P VIDEO PROJ. - CEILING MOUNTED

ROLLER BLIND - SHADE 3% OPEN

ROLLER BLIND - BLACKOUT

ROLLER BLINDS

MILLWORK SCHEDULE

MILLWORK ITEM SPECIFICATION SUPPLIER/MANUFACTU
RER REMARKS

M1 FRONT COUNTER
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M2
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M3
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M4
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M5
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M6
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M7
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M8
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M9
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M10
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M11
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M12
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M13
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M14
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M15
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

FO1 - LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE
LUMINAIRE PRODUCT # MFG DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER LAMP FINISH NOTES

LT6 MB.ST.5010000 RGB 1PXL 
STRIP TRAXON  RGB 1PXL STRIP

LIGHT RESOURCE/SLS 
CONTACT: GLENN PACE 
604.688.7451 LED RGV

LT7 MB.CL.5010100 TRAXON
RGB 1 PXL COVE LIGHT XR, 

INDOOR RATED, 120 DEGREE 
BEAM / ADJUSTABLE AIM

LIGHT RESOURCE/SLS 
CONTACT: GLENN PACE 
604.688.7451 LED RGB - REQUIRES DMX CONTROLS 

AND POWER SUPPLY

LT8 SRC2-EX-XX-K30-Z-XXXX-A-
XX-XXX SE'LUX

SLOTLIGHT LED 
2.5"RECESSED FLANGELESS 
LINEAR LIGHT - C/W 3000K 
WARM WHITE LEDS, C/W 
GENIUS ACTIVE THERMAL 
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

LIGHT RESOURCE/SLS 
CONTACT: GLENN PACE 
604.688.7451

WHITE LED 
3000K

SPECIFY DIMMABLE

LT12 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING 
LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT13 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING 
LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT16 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING 
LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT17 LIL14SOS SLAMP LILIBET 66CM PENDANT - 
COLOR: TRANSPARENT (TBC)

LIGHT RESOURCE/SLS 
CONTACT: GLENN PACE 
604.688.7451

2X54W T5HO BLACK DIMMABLE

LT18 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING 
LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT19 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING 
LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT20 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING 
LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

FO1 - MILLWORK SCHEDULE

MILLWORK ITEM

M1 SATELLITE BAR - FRONT COUNTER

M2 SATELLITE BAR -REAR COUNTER

M3 MAIN BAR - FRONT COUNTER

M4 MAIN BAR - REAR COUNTER

M5 SLIP LOUNGE BANQUETTE

M6 WOMEN'S W/C/ VANITY WITH TROUGH SINK

M7 MEN'S W/C/ VANITY WITH TROUGH SINK

M8 SPILL LOUNGE COUNTER

M9 TYP. CURVED BANQUETTE

M10 TYP. BANQUETTE TABLE

M11 CURVED BAR COUNTER

M12 GREEN ROOM COUNTER

M13 HOSTESS COUNTER

FO2 - LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE
LUMINAIRE PRODUCT # MFG DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER LAMP FINISH NOTES

LT1 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING 
LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT5 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING 
LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT12 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING 
LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

FO2 - MILLWORK SCHEDULE

MILLWORK ITEM

M1 FRONT SERVERY COUNTER

M2 FRONT SERVERY 'PASS THRU' DOOR

M3 FRONT SERVERY  BAR LEDGE

M4 REAR SERVERY COUNTER

SUSHI FINISHES SCHEDULE
NOTE: FINISH SCHEDULE DESCRIBES FINISHES FOR THIS FOOD OUTLET.  SEE ALSO ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATION FOR 
ADDITIONAL DETAIL AND PRODUCT INFORMATION.

CODE ITEM SPECIFICATION SUPPLIER/MANUF
ACTURER REMARKS

PAINT NOTE: PAINT FINISHES AS PER SPECIFICATION UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ON DWGS

P-10-4 PAINT
BM 5145-70 REFER TO BASE 

BLDG SPEC
WALLS-MAIN & 
CEILINGCOTTON BALLS

FINISH: EGGSHELL

P-11-4 PAINT
BM 2029-50 REFER TO BASE 

BLDG SPEC WALLS-ACCENTPOTPOURRI GREEN
FINISH: SEMI-GLOSS

P-12-4 PAINT
BM 2076-60 REFER TO BASE 

BLDG SPEC WALLS-ACCENTDOG'S EAR
FINISH: SEMI-GLOSS

P-13-4 PAINT
BM 5145-70 REFER TO BASE 

BLDG SPEC
DOORS & 
FRAMESCOTTON BALLS

FINISH: SEMI-GLOSS

P-14-4 PAINT
ITEM CODE: TBD

CBR BRODA GLULAM COLOUR: OPAQUE WHITE
FINISH: TBD

SOLID SURFACE

SLDS-10-4 SOLID SURFACE
CAESARSTONE SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE COUNTERS 

(SERVICE, 
CONDIMENTS, & 
BAR-HEIGHT)

COLOUR: BLIZZARD 2141 TEL. 604.638.1485
THICKNESS: 20mm BODY/33mm EDGE CONTACT: MERRILL MCFARLANE

WOOD

WD-10-4 NOT USED

WD-11-4 BAMBOO PANEL
TERAGREN

BY MILLWORKER19mm/38mm SOLID STOCK VG
VG CARMELIZED

WD-12-4 GLULAM
SPECIES: D. FIR

BY MILLWORKERCOMBED FINISH
STAIN: P-14-4

WSS-10-4 WOOD SLAT SCREEN
TERAGREN BAMBOO PWD

BY MILLWORKER25mm x 119mm SLD STOCK
VG CARMELIZED

WSS-11-4 WOOD SLAT WALL
TERAGREN BAMBOO PWD

BY MILLWORKER25mm x 119mm SLD STOCK
VG CARMELIZED

WSS-12-4 WOOD SLAT CLG
TERAGREN BAMBOO PWD

BY MILLWORKER25mm x 184 mm SLD STOCK
VG CARMELIZED

CONCRETE

CONC-10-4 CONC TOPPING
ARDEX DIAMATIC
COLOUR: TO MATCH BASE BLDG
THICKNESS: 12mm

CONC-11-4 CONC TOPPING
ARDEX DIAMATIC
COLOUR: ACCENT
THICKNESS: 12mm

SAFETY FLOORING

SF-10-4 SAFETY FLOORING
ALTRO KITCHEN 

FLOORINGCOLOUR: WOLF SU2050
THICKNESS: 2mm

TILE

CT-10-4 PORCELAIN TILE (CURVED 
FEATURE WALL)

DECHIRER DECOR SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE TILES TO BE CUT 
IN 200mm X 
1200mm STRIPS

COLOUR: BIANCO TEL. 604.731.9948
SIZE: 600mm X 1200mm CONTACT: HILDA ZEINALI

CT-11-4
TILE (FRONT FACE AND 
ENDS OF SERVICE 
COUNTER)

DECHIRER DECOR SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE
COLOUR: BIANCO TEL. 604.731.9948
SIZE: MOSAICO RANDOM CONTACT: HILDA ZEINALI

CT-12-4 TILE BASE
FLOOR GRES - BATTISCOPA NATURALE SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE TILES TO BE CUT 

IN 4" X 6" STRIPSCOLOUR: COOL 1.0 TEL. 604.731.9948
SIZE: 24" x 6" CONTACT: HILDA ZEINALI

CT-13-4 KITCHEN WALL TILES
PRODUCT: MW1224G SUPPLIER: CENTURA
COLOUR: WHITE GLOSS TEL. 604.220.2743
12" x 24", MAPEI 92 WARM GRAY GROUT CONTACT: CYNTHIA LAVALLEE

PLASTIC LAMINATE

PL-10-4 PLASTIC LAMINATE
NEVAMAR
COLOUR: SMOKY WHITE

UPHOLSTERY

UP-10-4 UPHOLSTERY
DESIGN TEX SUPPLIER: DESIGN TEX

BANQUETTESPRODUCT: FRIENDLY FAUX TEL. 778.323.0600
COLOUR: 2008-103 CONTACT: REBECCA BERTRAND

ACOUSTIC PANEL
GENERAL NOTES
- REFER TO ARCH SPECIFICATION

AP-10-4 ACOUSTIC PANEL
DANOLINE SUPPLIER: SNAP TEX

CEILINGPRODUCT: SOLOPANEL-GLOBE PERF 12/25TEL. 250.885.9179
CONTACT: DAN EVANS

R
R D

R
RD

B1302
PAN ASIAN

B1302A

PAN ASIAN
KITCHEN

Plan Notes:

1. Super-graphic walls
2. Exposed concrete column
3. Recessed track and closet for security screen
4. Built-in banquette - wood frame and upholstery
5. Bar ht. counter
6. Serving counter
7. Polished concrete floor
8. Fume hood (by others) - faced with metal-panel
9. Suspended metal-panel ceiling
10. 'Chopstick' ceiling
11. Suspended linear lighting
12. Downlighting of 'chopstick' ceiling
13. Recessed pot lights
14. Pendant lighting

LL105
PAN ASIAN

LL105H
SEATING AREA

LL105B
KITCHEN

LL105A

EXPRESS
SERVICE AREA

LL105F

RESTAURANT
SERVICE AREA

LL105C
REFRIG

LL105D
DISHWASHING

LL105J
EXIT

LL105E
BUSSING AREA

LL105G
ENTRANCE

PAN ASIAN FINISHES SCHEDULE
NOTE: FINISH SCHEDULE DESCRIBES FINISHES FOR THIS FOOD OUTLET.  SEE ALSO ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATION FOR 
ADDITIONAL DETAIL AND PRODUCT INFORMATION.

CODE ITEM SPECIFICATION SUPPLIER/MANUF
ACTURER REMARKS

PAINT NOTE: PAINT FINISHES AS PER SPECIFICATION UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ON DWGS

P-10-4 PAINT
BM 5145-70 REFER TO BASE 

BLDG SPEC
WALLS-MAIN & 
CEILINGCOTTON BALLS

FINISH: EGGSHELL

P-11-4 PAINT
BM 2029-50 REFER TO BASE 

BLDG SPEC WALLS-ACCENTPOTPOURRI GREEN
FINISH: SEMI-GLOSS

P-12-4 PAINT
BM 2076-60 REFER TO BASE 

BLDG SPEC WALLS-ACCENTDOG'S EAR
FINISH: SEMI-GLOSS

P-13-4 PAINT
BM 5145-70 REFER TO BASE 

BLDG SPEC
DOORS & 
FRAMESCOTTON BALLS

FINISH: SEMI-GLOSS

P-14-4 PAINT
ITEM CODE: TBD

CBR BRODA GLULAM COLOUR: OPAQUE WHITE
FINISH: TBD

SOLID SURFACE

SLDS-10-4 SOLID SURFACE
CAESARSTONE SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE COUNTERS 

(SERVICE, 
CONDIMENTS, & 
BAR-HEIGHT)

COLOUR: BLIZZARD 2141 TEL. 604.638.1485
THICKNESS: 20mm BODY/33mm EDGE CONTACT: MERRILL MCFARLANE

WOOD

WD-10-4 NOT USED

WD-11-4 BAMBOO PANEL
TERAGREN

BY MILLWORKER
SEALER: VERMONT 
NATURAL COATINGS, 
POLYWHEY FURNITURE 
FIN.

19mm/38mm SOLID STOCK
VG CARMELIZED - SATIN FIN.

WD-12-4 GLULAM
SPECIES: D. FIR

BY MILLWORKERCOMBED FINISH
STAIN: P-14-4

WSS-10-4 WOOD SLAT SCREEN
TERAGREN BAMBOO PWD

BY MILLWORKER
SEALER: VERMONT 
NATURAL COATINGS, 
POLYWHEY FURNITURE 
FIN.

25mm x 119mm SLD STOCK
VG CARMELIZED - SATIN FIN.

WSS-11-4 WOOD SLAT WALL
TERAGREN BAMBOO PWD

BY MILLWORKER
SEALER: VERMONT 
NATURAL COATINGS, 
POLYWHEY FURNITURE 
FIN.

25mm x 119mm SLD STOCK
VG CARMELIZED - SATIN FIN.

WSS-12-4 WOOD SLAT CLG
TERAGREN BAMBOO PWD

BY MILLWORKER
SEALER: VERMONT 
NATURAL COATINGS, 
POLYWHEY FURNITURE 
FIN.

25mm x 184 mm SLD STOCK
VG CARMELIZED - SATIN FIN.

CONCRETE

CONC-10-4 CONC TOPPING
ARDEX DIAMATIC
COLOUR: TO MATCH BASE BLDG
THICKNESS: 12mm

CONC-11-4 CONC TOPPING
ARDEX DIAMATIC
COLOUR: ACCENT
THICKNESS: 12mm

RESILIENT FLOORING

RF-10-4 RESILIENT FLOORING
ALTRO DESIGNER 25 KITCHEN 

FLOORING W/ 
INTEGRAL BASE

COLOUR: STORM D25903
THICKNESS: 2.5mm

TILE

CT-10-4 PORCELAIN TILE (CURVED 
FEATURE WALL)

DECHIRER DECOR SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE MAPEI 39 IVORY 
GROUTCOLOUR: BIANCO TEL. 604.731.9948

SIZE: 0.6mX1.2m; 0.2mX1.2m STRIPS REQ'DCONTACT: HILDA ZEINALI

CT-11-4
TILE (FRONT FACE AND 
ENDS OF SERVICE 
COUNTER)

DECHIRER DECOR SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE MAPEI 39 IVORY 
GROUTCOLOUR: BIANCO TEL. 604.731.9948

SIZE: MOSAICO RANDOM CONTACT: HILDA ZEINALI

CT-12-4 TILE BASE
FLOOR GRES - NATURALE SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE MAPEI 27 SILVER 

GROUTCOLOUR: COOL 2.0 (ROC ARGENT) TEL. 604.731.9948
SIZE: 24" X 6"; 4" X 6" STRIPS REQUIRED CONTACT: HILDA ZEINALI

CT-13-4 KITCHEN WALL TILES
PRODUCT: MW1224G SUPPLIER: CENTURA MAPEI 92 WARM 

GRAY GROUTCOLOUR: WHITE GLOSS TEL. 604.220.2743
SIZE: 12" x 24" CONTACT: CYNTHIA LAVALLEE

PLASTIC LAMINATE

PL-10-4 PLASTIC LAMINATE
NEVAMAR SUPPLIER: RICHELIEU
COLOUR: SMOKY WHITE TEL. 604.831.3929
TEXTURED FIN. CONTACT: SYDNEY LIPOVSKY

UPHOLSTERY

UP-10-4 UPHOLSTERY
DESIGN TEX SUPPLIER: DESIGN TEX

BANQUETTESPRODUCT: FRIENDLY FAUX TEL. 778.323.0600
COLOUR: 2008-103 CONTACT: REBECCA BERTRAND

ACOUSTIC PANEL
GENERAL NOTES
- REFER TO ARCH SPECIFICATION

AP-10-4 ACOUSTIC PANEL
DANOLINE SUPPLIER: SNAP TEX

ACOUSTIC 
CEILING

PRODUCT: STRATOPANEL-SCAT. GLOBE PERF 8/15/20 TEL. 250.885.9179
SIZE: 1200mm x 1875mm CONTACT: DAN EVANS
THICKNESS: 12.5mm
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property of DIALOG BC Architecture Engineering Interior Design 
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written consent of the Architect.

This drawing is not to be used for construction until issued for that 
purpose by the Architect.

Prior to commencement of the work the contractor shall: verify all 
dimensions, datums and levels to identify any errors and 
omissions; ascertain any discrepancies between this drawing and 
the full contract documents; and, bring these items to the attention 
of the Architect for clarification.
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1. PLAN DIMENSIONS ARE TYPICALLY 
TO CENTRE LINE OF STUD WALLS, AND 
FACE OF CONCRETE.

2.  DIMENSIONS SHOWN FROM FACE 
OF WALLS ARE TO FINISHED SURFACE 
(UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE).

3. DOOR ROUGH OPENINGS ARE 
LOCATED 64mm FROM CORNERS - 
TYPICALLY.

4. ALL INTERIOR PARTITIONS TO FULLY 
EXTEND FULL HEIGHT, AND BE SEALED 
WITH ACOUSTIC CAULKING - UNLESS 
NOTED OTHERWISE (SEE WALL 
SCHEDULE).

5. SEE ALSO INTERIOR ELEVATIONS & 
SECTIONS FOR VERTICAL MULLION 
LOCATIONS.

6. ASSUME GWB PARTITION ABOVE 
GLASS PARTITIONS. REFER TO 
INTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR EXTENT 
AND ADJACENT WALL FOR WALL TYPE.

7. ALL EXPOSED CONCRETE EXCEPT IN 
STAIRS & SERVICE SPACES TO BE 
UNPAINTED ARCHITECTURAL 
CONCRETE.

8. CONTROL JOINTS FOR POLISHED 
CONC. TOPPING TO BE AT TYP. 4500MM 
O.C. (REFER TO DETAILS ON A6000)

9. CONTROL JOINTS FOR POLISHED 
CONC. TOPPING AT LOWER 
CONCOURSE TO ALIGN WITH 
STRUCTURAL SLAB CONTROL JOINTS.

1
AX1800

1
FS-F10

109

3
A1800

1
ID-F03

100

FIRE RATINGS:

WALL TYPE LEGEND:

GENERAL NOTES:



STUDENT UNION BUILDING
6138 SUB BLVD.
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DRAWNKEYPLAN DATESCALEFLOOR
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MATERIAL DETAIL
ACT-1 ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE - STANDARD

ACT-2 ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE - WASHABLE

ACT-3 ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE - HIGH NRC 

ACT-4 ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE - PLANK STYLE SEE 2/A6004

AP-1 ACOUSTIC PANELS SEE 3/A6004

AP-2 ACOUSTIC PANELS 
AP-10 ACOUSTIC PANELS - SUSPENDED

CLT CROSS-LAMINATED TIMBER - STAINED

CONC-P CONCRETE - PAINTED
CONC-S CONCRETE-SEALED

CT-1 CERAMIC TILE

GFRC GLASS FIBRE REINF. CONC. PANEL

GWB GYPSUM WALLBOARD - PAINTED
GWB-A GYPSUM WALLBOARD - ACOUSTIC

MP-A METAL PANEL - ACOUSTIC

MP-10 METAL PANEL

MD-A METAL DECK - ACOUSTIC

MD-PTD METAL DECK - PAINTED

WP-P-# WOOD VENEER PANEL SYSTEM - PERF. SEE 5/A6004 

WSS-# SOLID WOOD SLAT SYSTEM SEE 1/A2502

LEGEND:

ACT-1
ACT-2
ACT-3

ACT-4

AP

CLT

CONC-P
CONC-S

GFRC

GWB

MAP-1

MD-P

MP-1

SAP

SP

WD-1

WD SLAT

WPS

WSS

ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE - STANDARD
ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE - WASHABLE
ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE - HIGH NRC 

ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE - PLANK STYLE

ACOUSTIC PANELS 

CROSS-LAMINATED TIMBER - SEALED

CONCRETE - PAINTED
CONCRETE - SEALED

GLASS FIBRE REINF. CONC. PANELS

GYPSUM WALLBOARD - PAINTED

METAL DECK - PAINTED

METAL PANEL

SUSPENDED ACOUSTIC PANEL

SUSPENDED PANEL - TBD

CUSTOM / OTHER

WOOD PANEL SYSTEM 

WOOD SLAT SYSTEM 

LAY-IN SUPPLY-AIR GRILLED

SUPPLY-AIR IN EXPOSED DUCTING

LINEAR SUPPLY-AIR GRILLE

RETURN-AIR GRILLE

SPRINKLER HEAD

MECHANICAL / PLUMBING

CEILING MATERIALS / FINISHES

XX (*)
###

CEILING MATERIAL / FINISH
HEIGHT AFF (mm)

FLUOR. LAY-IN FIXTURE

LINEAR - SUSPENDED FIXTURE

LINEAR - RECESSED FIXTURE

LINEAR - WALL MOUNT FIXTURE

LINEAR - SURFACE MOUNT FIXTURE

DOWNLIGHT FIXTURE

RECESSED DOWNLIGHT  

DECORATIVE PENDANT FIXTURE 

WALL MOUNT LUMINAIRE

SUSPENDED FEATURE LIGHT

COVE LIGHT

TRACK LIGHT

SURFACE DOWNLIGHT

ADJUSTABLE  RECESSED DOWNLIGHT

SMOKE DETECTOR

LIGHTING / ELECTRICAL

PA

S

NOTE: (*) APPLY SEMI-RIGID MINERAL WOOL INSUL TO U/S OF SLAB, PER PLAN

FIRE SEPARATION

3/4HR FIRE SEPARATION

1HR FIRE SEPARATION

2HR FIRE SEPARATION

0HR FIRE SEPARATION

AUDIO / VISUAL (N.I.C.)
SPEAKERS- CEILING MOUNTED (N.I.C.)

FPD FLAT PANEL DISPLAY (N.I.C.)

P VIDEO PROJ. - CEILING MOUNTED

ROLLER BLIND - SHADE 3% OPEN

ROLLER BLIND - BLACKOUT

ROLLER BLINDS

MILLWORK SCHEDULE

MILLWORK ITEM SPECIFICATION SUPPLIER/MANUFACTU
RER REMARKS

M1 FRONT COUNTER
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M2
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M3
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M4
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M5
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M6
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M7
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M8
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M9
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M10
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M11
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M12
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M13
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M14
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

M15
ITEM CODE: TBD
COLOUR:TBD
FINISH: TBD

FO1 - LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE
LUMINAIRE PRODUCT # MFG DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER LAMP FINISH NOTES

LT6 MB.ST.5010000 RGB 1PXL 
STRIP TRAXON  RGB 1PXL STRIP

LIGHT RESOURCE/SLS 
CONTACT: GLENN PACE 
604.688.7451 LED RGV

LT7 MB.CL.5010100 TRAXON
RGB 1 PXL COVE LIGHT XR, 

INDOOR RATED, 120 DEGREE 
BEAM / ADJUSTABLE AIM

LIGHT RESOURCE/SLS 
CONTACT: GLENN PACE 
604.688.7451 LED RGB - REQUIRES DMX CONTROLS 

AND POWER SUPPLY

LT8 SRC2-EX-XX-K30-Z-XXXX-A-
XX-XXX SE'LUX

SLOTLIGHT LED 
2.5"RECESSED FLANGELESS 
LINEAR LIGHT - C/W 3000K 
WARM WHITE LEDS, C/W 
GENIUS ACTIVE THERMAL 
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

LIGHT RESOURCE/SLS 
CONTACT: GLENN PACE 
604.688.7451

WHITE LED 
3000K

SPECIFY DIMMABLE

LT12 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING 
LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT13 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING 
LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT16 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING 
LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT17 LIL14SOS SLAMP LILIBET 66CM PENDANT - 
COLOR: TRANSPARENT (TBC)

LIGHT RESOURCE/SLS 
CONTACT: GLENN PACE 
604.688.7451

2X54W T5HO BLACK DIMMABLE

LT18 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING 
LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT19 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING 
LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT20 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING 
LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

FO1 - MILLWORK SCHEDULE

MILLWORK ITEM

M1 SATELLITE BAR - FRONT COUNTER

M2 SATELLITE BAR -REAR COUNTER

M3 MAIN BAR - FRONT COUNTER

M4 MAIN BAR - REAR COUNTER

M5 SLIP LOUNGE BANQUETTE

M6 WOMEN'S W/C/ VANITY WITH TROUGH SINK

M7 MEN'S W/C/ VANITY WITH TROUGH SINK

M8 SPILL LOUNGE COUNTER

M9 TYP. CURVED BANQUETTE

M10 TYP. BANQUETTE TABLE

M11 CURVED BAR COUNTER

M12 GREEN ROOM COUNTER

M13 HOSTESS COUNTER

FO2 - LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE
LUMINAIRE PRODUCT # MFG DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER LAMP FINISH NOTES

LT1 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING 
LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT5 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING 
LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT12 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING 
LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

FO2 - MILLWORK SCHEDULE

MILLWORK ITEM

M1 FRONT SERVERY COUNTER

M2 FRONT SERVERY 'PASS THRU' DOOR

M3 FRONT SERVERY  BAR LEDGE

M4 REAR SERVERY COUNTER

SUSHI FINISHES SCHEDULE
NOTE: FINISH SCHEDULE DESCRIBES FINISHES FOR THIS FOOD OUTLET.  SEE ALSO ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATION FOR 
ADDITIONAL DETAIL AND PRODUCT INFORMATION.

CODE ITEM SPECIFICATION SUPPLIER/MANUF
ACTURER REMARKS

PAINT
NOTE: PAINT FINISHES AS PER SPECIFICATION UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ON DWGS

P-10-4 PAINT
BM 5145-70 REFER TO BASE 

BLDG SPEC
WALLS-MAIN & 
CEILINGCOTTON BALLS

FINISH: EGGSHELL

P-11-4 PAINT
BM 2029-50 REFER TO BASE 

BLDG SPEC WALLS-ACCENTPOTPOURRI GREEN
FINISH: SEMI-GLOSS

P-12-4 PAINT
BM 2076-60 REFER TO BASE 

BLDG SPEC WALLS-ACCENTDOG'S EAR
FINISH: SEMI-GLOSS

P-13-4 PAINT
BM 5145-70 REFER TO BASE 

BLDG SPEC
DOORS & 
FRAMESCOTTON BALLS

FINISH: SEMI-GLOSS

P-14-4 PAINT
ITEM CODE: TBD

CBR BRODA GLULAM COLOUR: OPAQUE WHITE
FINISH: TBD

SOLID SURFACE

SLDS-10-4 SOLID SURFACE
CAESARSTONE SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE COUNTERS (SERVICE, 

CONDIMENTS, & 
BAR-HEIGHT)COLOUR: BLIZZARD 2141 TEL. 604.638.1485

THICKNESS: 20mm BODY/33mm EDGE CONTACT: MERRILL MCFARLANE

WOOD

WD-10-4 NOT USED

WD-11-4 BAMBOO PANEL
TERAGREN

BY MILLWORKER19mm/38mm SOLID STOCK VG
VG CARMELIZED

WD-12-4 GLULAM
SPECIES: D. FIR

BY MILLWORKERCOMBED FINISH
STAIN: P-14-4

WSS-10-4 WOOD SLAT SCREEN
TERAGREN BAMBOO PWD

BY MILLWORKER25mm x 119mm SLD STOCK
VG CARMELIZED

WSS-11-4 WOOD SLAT WALL
TERAGREN BAMBOO PWD

BY MILLWORKER25mm x 119mm SLD STOCK
VG CARMELIZED

WSS-12-4 WOOD SLAT CLG
TERAGREN BAMBOO PWD

BY MILLWORKER25mm x 184 mm SLD STOCK
VG CARMELIZED

CONCRETE

CONC-10-4 CONC TOPPING
ARDEX DIAMATIC
COLOUR: TO MATCH BASE BLDG
THICKNESS: 12mm

CONC-11-4 CONC TOPPING
ARDEX DIAMATIC
COLOUR: ACCENT
THICKNESS: 12mm

SAFETY FLOORING

SF-10-4 SAFETY FLOORING
ALTRO KITCHEN 

FLOORINGCOLOUR: WOLF SU2050
THICKNESS: 2mm

TILE

CT-10-4 PORCELAIN TILE (CURVED 
FEATURE WALL)

DECHIRER DECOR SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE TILES TO BE CUT 
IN 200mm X 
1200mm STRIPS

COLOUR: BIANCO TEL. 604.731.9948
SIZE: 600mm X 1200mm CONTACT: HILDA ZEINALI

CT-11-4
TILE (FRONT FACE AND 
ENDS OF SERVICE 
COUNTER)

DECHIRER DECOR SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE
COLOUR: BIANCO TEL. 604.731.9948
SIZE: MOSAICO RANDOM CONTACT: HILDA ZEINALI

CT-12-4 TILE BASE
FLOOR GRES - BATTISCOPA NATURALE SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE TILES TO BE CUT 

IN 4" X 6" STRIPSCOLOUR: COOL 1.0 TEL. 604.731.9948
SIZE: 24" x 6" CONTACT: HILDA ZEINALI

CT-13-4 KITCHEN WALL TILES
PRODUCT: MW1224G SUPPLIER: CENTURA
COLOUR: WHITE GLOSS TEL. 604.220.2743
12" x 24", MAPEI 92 WARM GRAY GROUT CONTACT: CYNTHIA LAVALLEE

PLASTIC LAMINATE

PL-10-4 PLASTIC LAMINATE
NEVAMAR
COLOUR: SMOKY WHITE

UPHOLSTERY

UP-10-4 UPHOLSTERY
DESIGN TEX SUPPLIER: DESIGN TEX

BANQUETTESPRODUCT: FRIENDLY FAUX TEL. 778.323.0600
COLOUR: 2008-103 CONTACT: REBECCA BERTRAND

ACOUSTIC PANEL
GENERAL NOTES
- REFER TO ARCH SPECIFICATION

AP-10-4 ACOUSTIC PANEL
DANOLINE SUPPLIER: SNAP TEX

CEILINGPRODUCT: SOLOPANEL-GLOBE PERF 12/25TEL. 250.885.9179
CONTACT: DAN EVANS

R
R D

R
RD

B1302
PAN ASIAN

B1302A

PAN ASIAN
KITCHEN

Plan Notes:

1. Super-graphic walls
2. Exposed concrete column
3. Recessed track and closet for security screen
4. Built-in banquette - wood frame and upholstery
5. Bar ht. counter
6. Serving counter
7. Polished concrete floor
8. Fume hood (by others) - faced with metal-panel
9. Suspended metal-panel ceiling
10. 'Chopstick' ceiling
11. Suspended linear lighting
12. Downlighting of 'chopstick' ceiling
13. Recessed pot lights
14. Pendant lighting

LL105
PAN ASIAN

LL105H
SEATING AREA

LL105B
KITCHEN

LL105A

EXPRESS
SERVICE AREA

LL105F

RESTAURANT
SERVICE AREA

LL105C
REFRIG

LL105D
DISHWASHING

LL105J
EXIT

LL105E
BUSSING AREA

LL105G
ENTRANCE

PAN ASIAN FINISHES SCHEDULE
NOTE: FINISH SCHEDULE DESCRIBES FINISHES FOR THIS FOOD OUTLET.  SEE ALSO ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATION FOR 
ADDITIONAL DETAIL AND PRODUCT INFORMATION.

CODE ITEM SPECIFICATION SUPPLIER/MANUF
ACTURER REMARKS

PAINT NOTE: PAINT FINISHES AS PER SPECIFICATION UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ON DWGS

P-10-4 PAINT
BM 5145-70 REFER TO BASE 

BLDG SPEC
WALLS-MAIN & 
CEILINGCOTTON BALLS

FINISH: EGGSHELL

P-11-4 PAINT
BM 2029-50 REFER TO BASE 

BLDG SPEC WALLS-ACCENTPOTPOURRI GREEN
FINISH: SEMI-GLOSS

P-12-4 PAINT
BM 2076-60 REFER TO BASE 

BLDG SPEC WALLS-ACCENTDOG'S EAR
FINISH: SEMI-GLOSS

P-13-4 PAINT
BM 5145-70 REFER TO BASE 

BLDG SPEC
DOORS & 
FRAMESCOTTON BALLS

FINISH: SEMI-GLOSS

P-14-4 PAINT
ITEM CODE: TBD

CBR BRODA GLULAM COLOUR: OPAQUE WHITE
FINISH: TBD

SOLID SURFACE

SLDS-10-4 SOLID SURFACE
CAESARSTONE SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE COUNTERS (SERVICE, 

CONDIMENTS, & 
BAR-HEIGHT)COLOUR: BLIZZARD 2141 TEL. 604.638.1485

THICKNESS: 20mm BODY/33mm EDGE CONTACT: MERRILL MCFARLANE

WOOD

WD-10-4 NOT USED

WD-11-4 BAMBOO PANEL
TERAGREN

BY MILLWORKER
SEALER: VERMONT 
NATURAL COATINGS, 
POLYWHEY FURNITURE 
FIN.

19mm/38mm SOLID STOCK
VG CARMELIZED - SATIN FIN.

WD-12-4 GLULAM
SPECIES: D. FIR

BY MILLWORKERCOMBED FINISH
STAIN: P-14-4

WSS-10-4 WOOD SLAT SCREEN
TERAGREN BAMBOO PWD

BY MILLWORKER
SEALER: VERMONT 
NATURAL COATINGS, 
POLYWHEY FURNITURE 
FIN.

25mm x 119mm SLD STOCK
VG CARMELIZED - SATIN FIN.

WSS-11-4 WOOD SLAT WALL
TERAGREN BAMBOO PWD

BY MILLWORKER
SEALER: VERMONT 
NATURAL COATINGS, 
POLYWHEY FURNITURE 
FIN.

25mm x 119mm SLD STOCK
VG CARMELIZED - SATIN FIN.

WSS-12-4 WOOD SLAT CLG
TERAGREN BAMBOO PWD

BY MILLWORKER
SEALER: VERMONT 
NATURAL COATINGS, 
POLYWHEY FURNITURE 
FIN.

25mm x 184 mm SLD STOCK
VG CARMELIZED - SATIN FIN.

CONCRETE

CONC-10-4 CONC TOPPING
ARDEX DIAMATIC
COLOUR: TO MATCH BASE BLDG
THICKNESS: 12mm

CONC-11-4 CONC TOPPING
ARDEX DIAMATIC
COLOUR: ACCENT
THICKNESS: 12mm

RESILIENT FLOORING

RF-10-4 RESILIENT FLOORING
ALTRO DESIGNER 25 KITCHEN 

FLOORING W/ 
INTEGRAL BASE

COLOUR: STORM D25903
THICKNESS: 2.5mm

TILE

CT-10-4 PORCELAIN TILE (CURVED 
FEATURE WALL)

DECHIRER DECOR SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE MAPEI 39 IVORY 
GROUTCOLOUR: BIANCO TEL. 604.731.9948

SIZE: 0.6mX1.2m; 0.2mX1.2m STRIPS REQ'DCONTACT: HILDA ZEINALI

CT-11-4
TILE (FRONT FACE AND 
ENDS OF SERVICE 
COUNTER)

DECHIRER DECOR SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE MAPEI 39 IVORY 
GROUTCOLOUR: BIANCO TEL. 604.731.9948

SIZE: MOSAICO RANDOM CONTACT: HILDA ZEINALI

CT-12-4 TILE BASE
FLOOR GRES - NATURALE SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE MAPEI 27 SILVER 

GROUTCOLOUR: COOL 2.0 (ROC ARGENT) TEL. 604.731.9948
SIZE: 24" X 6"; 4" X 6" STRIPS REQUIRED CONTACT: HILDA ZEINALI

CT-13-4 KITCHEN WALL TILES
PRODUCT: MW1224G SUPPLIER: CENTURA MAPEI 92 WARM 

GRAY GROUTCOLOUR: WHITE GLOSS TEL. 604.220.2743
SIZE: 12" x 24" CONTACT: CYNTHIA LAVALLEE

PLASTIC LAMINATE

PL-10-4 PLASTIC LAMINATE
NEVAMAR SUPPLIER: RICHELIEU
COLOUR: SMOKY WHITE TEL. 604.831.3929
TEXTURED FIN. CONTACT: SYDNEY LIPOVSKY

UPHOLSTERY

UP-10-4 UPHOLSTERY
DESIGN TEX SUPPLIER: DESIGN TEX

BANQUETTESPRODUCT: FRIENDLY FAUX TEL. 778.323.0600
COLOUR: 2008-103 CONTACT: REBECCA BERTRAND

ACOUSTIC PANEL
GENERAL NOTES
- REFER TO ARCH SPECIFICATION

AP-10-4 ACOUSTIC PANEL
DANOLINE SUPPLIER: SNAP TEX

ACOUSTIC 
CEILING

PRODUCT: STRATOPANEL-SCAT. GLOBE PERF 8/15/20 TEL. 250.885.9179
SIZE: 1200mm x 1875mm CONTACT: DAN EVANS
THICKNESS: 12.5mm
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1. PLAN DIMENSIONS ARE TYPICALLY 
TO CENTRE LINE OF STUD WALLS, AND 
FACE OF CONCRETE.

2.  DIMENSIONS SHOWN FROM FACE 
OF WALLS ARE TO FINISHED SURFACE 
(UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE).

3. DOOR ROUGH OPENINGS ARE 
LOCATED 64mm FROM CORNERS - 
TYPICALLY.

4. ALL INTERIOR PARTITIONS TO FULLY 
EXTEND FULL HEIGHT, AND BE SEALED 
WITH ACOUSTIC CAULKING - UNLESS 
NOTED OTHERWISE (SEE WALL 
SCHEDULE).

5. SEE ALSO INTERIOR ELEVATIONS & 
SECTIONS FOR VERTICAL MULLION 
LOCATIONS.

6. ASSUME GWB PARTITION ABOVE 
GLASS PARTITIONS. REFER TO 
INTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR EXTENT 
AND ADJACENT WALL FOR WALL TYPE.

7. ALL EXPOSED CONCRETE EXCEPT IN 
STAIRS & SERVICE SPACES TO BE 
UNPAINTED ARCHITECTURAL 
CONCRETE.

8. CONTROL JOINTS FOR POLISHED 
CONC. TOPPING TO BE AT TYP. 4500MM 
O.C. (REFER TO DETAILS ON A6000)

9. CONTROL JOINTS FOR POLISHED 
CONC. TOPPING AT LOWER 
CONCOURSE TO ALIGN WITH 
STRUCTURAL SLAB CONTROL JOINTS.
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LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE
LUMINAIRE PRODUCT # MFG DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER LAMP FINISH NOTES

LT1 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING 
LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT3 M119328 ARTEMIDE
KAO SUSPENSION- 
"COMPLETE KIT C," WHITE 
FINISH, INDIRECT BEAM 
DISTRIBUTION

LIGHT RESOURCE/SLS 
CONTACT: GLENN PACE 
604.688.7451

2X54W T5HO WHITE DIMMABLE

LT5 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING 
LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT11 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING 
LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT12 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING 
LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT14 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING 
LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

LT15 GREGG S FOSCARINI SUSPENDED PENDANT
LIGHT RESOURCE/SLS 
CONTACT: GLENN PACE 
604.688.7451

26W OR 32W 
CF TRIPLE 
TUBE LAMP

MATTE CLEAR 
ALZAK DIMMABLE

LT16 SEE ELECTRICAL DRAWING 
LUMINAIRE SCHEDULE - - - - - -

MILLWORK SCHEDULE

MILLWORK ITEM

M1 FRONT COUNTER

M2 SUSHI PREP COUNTER

M3 HANDWASHING AREA

M4 OFFICE SHELVING

M5 MICROWAVE COUNTER

M6 CHANGEROOM BENCH

M7 WOOD SLAT WALL

M8 BANQUETTE

M9 BAR-HEIGHT COUNTER

M10 RECYCLING CLOSET

M11 CONDIMENT COUNTERS

M12 CONDIMENT COUNTERS

CONC-10-4

SUSHI FINISHES SCHEDULE
NOTE: FINISH SCHEDULE DESCRIBES FINISHES FOR THIS FOOD OUTLET.  SEE ALSO ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATION FOR 
ADDITIONAL DETAIL AND PRODUCT INFORMATION.

CODE ITEM SPECIFICATION SUPPLIER/MANUF
ACTURER REMARKS

PAINT
NOTE: PAINT FINISHES AS PER SPECIFICATION UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ON DWGS

P-10-4 PAINT
BM 5145-70

REFER TO BASE BLDG SPEC WALLS-MAIN & CEILINGCOTTON BALLS
FINISH: EGGSHELL

P-11-4 PAINT
BM 2029-50

REFER TO BASE BLDG SPEC WALLS-ACCENTPOTPOURRI GREEN
FINISH: SEMI-GLOSS

P-12-4 PAINT
BM 2076-60

REFER TO BASE BLDG SPEC WALLS-ACCENTDOG'S EAR
FINISH: SEMI-GLOSS

P-13-4 PAINT
BM 5145-70

REFER TO BASE BLDG SPEC DOORS & FRAMESCOTTON BALLS
FINISH: SEMI-GLOSS

P-14-4 WOOD STAIN
CBR BRODA PROTEKTOR

GLULAM COLOUR: 300 OPAQUE WHITE
FINISH: TBD

SOLID SURFACE

SLDS-10-4 SOLID SURFACE
CAESARSTONE SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE

COUNTERS (SERVICE, 
CONDIMENTS, & 
BAR-HEIGHT)COLOUR: BLIZZARD 2141 TEL. 604.638.1485

THICKNESS: 20mm BODY/33mm EDGE CONTACT: MERRILL MCFARLANE

WOOD
WD-10-4 NOT USED

WD-11-4 BAMBOO PANEL
TERAGREN SEALER: VERMONT 

NATURAL COATINGS, 
POLYWHEY FURNITURE 
FIN.

19mm/38mm SOLID STOCK
VG CARMELIZED - SATIN FIN.

WD-12-4 GLULAM
SPECIES: D. FIR
COMBED FINISH
STAIN: P-14-4

WSS-10-4 WOOD SLAT SCREEN
TERAGREN BAMBOO PWD SEALER: VERMONT 

NATURAL COATINGS, 
POLYWHEY FURNITURE 
FIN.

25mm x 119mm SLD STOCK
VG CARMELIZED - SATIN FIN.

WSS-11-4 WOOD SLAT WALL
TERAGREN BAMBOO PWD SEALER: VERMONT 

NATURAL COATINGS, 
POLYWHEY FURNITURE 
FIN.

25mm x 119mm SLD STOCK
VG CARMELIZED - SATIN FIN.

WSS-12-4 WOOD SLAT CLG
TERAGREN BAMBOO PWD SEALER: VERMONT 

NATURAL COATINGS, 
POLYWHEY FURNITURE 
FIN.

25mm x 184 mm SLD STOCK
VG CARMELIZED - SATIN FIN.

CONCRETE

PCON-10-4 CONC TOPPING
ARDEX DIAMATIC
COLOUR: TO MATCH BASE BLDG
THICKNESS: 12mm

PCON-11-4 CONC TOPPING
ARDEX DIAMATIC
COLOUR: ACCENT
THICKNESS: 12mm

CONC-S CONC SEALER REFER TO BASE BLDG SPEC REFER TO BASE BLDG SPEC
ALL EXPOSED CONC 
SURFACE

RESILIENT FLOORING

RF-10-4 RESILIENT FLOORING
ALTRO DESIGNER 25

KITCHEN FLOORING W/ 
INTEGRAL BASECOLOUR: STORM D25903

THICKNESS: 2.5mm

TILE

CT-10-4 PORCELAIN TILE (CURVED 
FEATURE WALL)

DECHIRER DECOR SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE MAPEI 39 IVORY GROUT

COLOUR: BIANCO TEL. 604.731.9948
SIZE: 0.6mX1.2m; 0.2mX1.2m STRIPS REQ'DCONTACT: HILDA ZEINALI

CT-11-4
TILE (FRONT FACE AND 
ENDS OF SERVICE 
COUNTER)

DECHIRER DECOR SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE
MAPEI 39 IVORY GROUT

COLOUR: BIANCO TEL. 604.731.9948
SIZE: MOSAICO RANDOM CONTACT: HILDA ZEINALI

CT-12-4 TILE BASE
FLOOR GRES - NATURALE SUPPLIER: CAESARSTONE

MAPEI 27 SILVER GROUT

COLOUR: COOL 2.0 (ROC ARGENT) TEL. 604.731.9948
SIZE: 24" X 6"; 4" X 6" STRIPS REQUIRED CONTACT: HILDA ZEINALI

CT-13-4 KITCHEN WALL TILES
PRODUCT: MW1224G SUPPLIER: CENTURA

MAPEI 92 WARM GRAY 
GROUT

COLOUR: WHITE GLOSS TEL. 604.220.2743
SIZE: 12" x 24" CONTACT: CYNTHIA LAVALLEE

PLASTIC LAMINATE

PL-10-4 PLASTIC LAMINATE
NEVAMAR SUPPLIER: RICHELIEU
COLOUR: SMOKY WHITE TEL. 604.831.3929
TEXTURED FIN. CONTACT: SYDNEY LIPOVSKY

UPHOLSTERY

UP-10-4 UPHOLSTERY
DESIGN TEX SUPPLIER: DESIGN TEX

BANQUETTESPRODUCT: FRIENDLY FAUX TEL. 778.323.0600
COLOUR: 2008-103 CONTACT: REBECCA BERTRAND

ACOUSTIC PANEL

AP-10-4 ACOUSTIC PANEL
DANOLINE SUPPLIER: SNAP TEX

ACOUSTIC CEILINGPRODUCT: STRATOPANEL-SCAT. GLOBE PERF 8/15/20 TEL. 250.885.9179
SIZE: 1200mm x 1875mm CONTACT: DAN EVANS
THICKNESS: 12.5mm
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1. PLAN DIMENSIONS ARE TYPICALLY 
TO CENTRE LINE OF STUD WALLS, AND 
FACE OF CONCRETE.

2.  DIMENSIONS SHOWN FROM FACE 
OF WALLS ARE TO FINISHED SURFACE 
(UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE).

3. DOOR ROUGH OPENINGS ARE 
LOCATED 64mm FROM CORNERS - 
TYPICALLY.

4. ALL INTERIOR PARTITIONS TO FULLY 
EXTEND FULL HEIGHT, AND BE SEALED 
WITH ACOUSTIC CAULKING - UNLESS 
NOTED OTHERWISE (SEE WALL 
SCHEDULE).

5. SEE ALSO INTERIOR ELEVATIONS & 
SECTIONS FOR VERTICAL MULLION 
LOCATIONS.

6. ASSUME GWB PARTITION ABOVE 
GLASS PARTITIONS. REFER TO 
INTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR EXTENT 
AND ADJACENT WALL FOR WALL TYPE.

7. ALL EXPOSED CONCRETE EXCEPT IN 
STAIRS & SERVICE SPACES TO BE 
UNPAINTED ARCHITECTURAL 
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